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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Bürli Basil (2014) 10.00

+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Distel Livio (2015) 10.00

+ Wyrsch Nando (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Hediger Nando (2014) 10.00

+ Bieri Michael (2014) 10.00

1 d Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 10.00
+ Zemp Nico (2015) 10.00

1 e Hollenstein Urban (2014) 10.00
+ von Wyl Kimi (2015) 10.00

1 f Ineichen Nino (2014) 10.00
+ Wyss Andrin (2014) 10.00

1 g Johann Linus (2015) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Florian (2015) 10.00

1 h Kilchmann Janis (2014) 10.00
+ Stadler Nico (2014) 10.00

1 i Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 10.00
+ Ulrich Damian (2015) 10.00

1 j Muff Fabio (2015) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 10.00

1 k Schmidig Luca (2014) 10.00
+ Wicki Kilian (2014) 10.00

1 l Zemp Christian (2014) 10.00
+ Meier Matthias (2014) 10.00

1 m Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Bucher Mario (2014) 10.00

1 a Arnold Timo (2015) 9.75
+ Wyss Janis (2015) 9.75

1 b Bloch Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Lechelt Kimi (2014) 9.75

1 c Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 9.75
+ Bacher Jonathan (2015) 9.75

1 d Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 9.75
+ Müller Andrin (2014) 9.75

1 e Erni Dario (2015) 9.75
+ Bacher Jonathan (2015) 9.75

1 f Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.75
+ Gerber Cedric (2014) 9.75

1 g Lütolf Marius (2015) 9.75
+ Zbinden Noah (2014) 9.75

1 h Schmid Ron (2014) 9.75
+ Portmann Julian (2014) 9.75

1 i Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Wymann Leano (2015) 9.75

1 j Sempach Henry (2014) 9.75
+ Märchy Simon (2015) 9.75

1 k Steinmann Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Schuler Levin (2014) 9.75

2 a Arnold Adrian (2015) 9.00
- Müller Luca (2014) 9.00

2 b Gloor Christian (2014) 9.00
- Stalder Rafael (2014) 9.00

2 c Haas Dario (2015) 9.00
- Meier Silvan (2014) 9.00

2 d Hasler Julian (2014) 9.00
- Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.00

2 e Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.00
- Hasler Julian (2014) 9.00

2 f Meier Silvan (2014) 9.00
- Haas Dario (2015) 9.00

2 g Müller Luca (2014) 9.00
- Arnold Adrian (2015) 9.00

2 h Stalder Rafael (2014) 9.00
- Gloor Christian (2014) 9.00

3 a Brunner Nils (2014) 8.75
- Felder Nelio (2014) 8.75

3 b Fallegger Mathias (2015) 8.75
- Zogg Lukas (2015) 8.75

3 c Felder Nelio (2014) 8.75
- Brunner Nils (2014) 8.75

3 d Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.75
- Weder Florian (2014) 8.75

3 e Weder Florian (2014) 8.75
- Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.75

3 f Zogg Lukas (2015) 8.75
- Fallegger Mathias (2015) 8.75

3 g Müller Andrin (2014) 8.75
o Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 8.75

3 h Zemp Nico (2015) 8.75
o Hofmann Jan Kjetil (2014) 8.75

4 a Bacher Jonathan (2015) 8.50
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50

4 b Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50
o Bürli Basil (2014) 8.50

4 c Bieri Michael (2014) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

4 d Bucher Mario (2014) 8.50
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

4 e Gerber Cedric (2014) 8.50
o Fässler Aaron (2014) 8.50

4 f Lechelt Kimi (2014) 8.50
o Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.50

4 g Märchy Simon (2015) 8.50
o Sempach Henry (2014) 8.50

4 h Meier Matthias (2014) 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2014) 8.50

4 i Portmann Julian (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50

4 j Schöpfer Florian (2015) 8.50
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50

4 k Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50
o Steinmann Lukas (2014) 8.50

4 l Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Muff Fabio (2015) 8.50

4 m Stadler Nico (2014) 8.50
o Kilchmann Janis (2014) 8.50

4 n Ulrich Damian (2015) 8.50
o Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 8.50

4 o von Wyl Kimi (2015) 8.50
o Hollenstein Urban (2014) 8.50

4 p Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

4 q Wymann Leano (2015) 8.50
o Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 8.50

4 r Wyrsch Nando (2015) 8.50
o Distel Livio (2015) 8.50

4 s Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Ineichen Nino (2014) 8.50

4 t Wyss Janis (2015) 8.50
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50

4 u Zbinden Noah (2014) 8.50
o Lütolf Marius (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Arnold Patrik (2012) 10.00

+ Lütolf Levin (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Benz Nando (2013) 10.00

+ Müller Juri (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Brunner Simon (2012) 10.00

+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 10.00

1 d Bucher Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Stocker Roman (2012) 10.00

1 e Burkhard Juri (2013) 10.00
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 10.00

1 f Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00
+ Dellenbach Christian (2012) 10.00
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1 g Föhn Dario (2013) 10.00
+ Leupi Jonas (2013) 10.00

1 h Haas Hendrik (2012) 10.00
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 10.00

1 i Imboden Lavin (2013) 10.00
+ Hodel Mathias (2013) 10.00

1 j Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

1 k Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 10.00
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00

1 l Schaller Aron (2012) 10.00
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 10.00

1 m Schüpfer Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 10.00

1 n Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 10.00
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00

1 o Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00
+ Stalder Pascal (2012) 10.00

1 p Waser Armin (2012) 10.00
+ Lang Andri (2013) 10.00

1 a Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.75
+ Häcki Nick (2013) 9.75

1 b Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75
+ Schaller Luca (2013) 9.75

1 c Bucher Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Estermann Dominik (2012) 9.75

1 d Galliker Elio (2012) 9.75
+ Hanke Martin (2013) 9.75

1 e Hofmann Magnus (2012) 9.75
+ Amrhyn Yanik (2013) 9.75

1 f Kälin Patrick (2012) 9.75
+ Wobmann Simon (2012) 9.75

1 g Koch Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Felder Samuel (2013) 9.75

1 h Leu Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Steffen Valentin (2013) 9.75

1 i Muff Marius (2012) 9.75
+ Berger Jamie (2013) 9.75

1 j Portmann Nico (2012) 9.75
+ Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 9.75

1 k Roos Marco (2012) 9.75
+ Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.75

1 l Salzmann Jérome (2013) 9.75
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 9.75

1 m Schmid Jakob (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Livio (2013) 9.75

2 a Arnold Livio (2013) 8.75
- Felder Luan (2012) 8.75

2 b Felder Luan (2012) 8.75
- Arnold Livio (2013) 8.75

2 c Steffen Valentin (2013) 8.75
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.75

3 a Amrhyn Yanik (2013) 8.50
o Hofmann Magnus (2012) 8.50

3 b Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

3 c Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

3 d Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50
o Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.50

3 e Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50

3 f Dellenbach Christian (2012) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

3 g Estermann Dominik (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50

3 h Felder Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

3 i Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

3 j Häcki Nick (2013) 8.50
o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50

3 k Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50

3 l Hodel Mathias (2013) 8.50
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50

3 m Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

3 n Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50
o Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.50

3 o Iten Sämi (2012) 8.50
o Salzmann Jérome (2013) 8.50

3 p Lang Andri (2013) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

3 q Leupi Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50

3 r Lütolf Levin (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

3 s Müller Juri (2013) 8.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

3 t Schaller Luca (2013) 8.50
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50

3 u Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50

3 v Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

3 w Stalder Pascal (2012) 8.50
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50

3 x Stocker Roman (2012) 8.50
o Bucher Levin (2013) 8.50

3 y Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

3 z Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.50

3 aa Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
o Roos Marco (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00

+ Studer Laurin (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Felder Reto (2010) 10.00

+ Graf Joris (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Föhn Hendrik (2011) 10.00

+ Schönenberg Mario (2011) 10.00

1 d Gwerder Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00

1 e Husmann Lukas (2010) 10.00
+ Bucher Gian (2011) 10.00

1 f Knüsel Noe (2010) 10.00
+ Gerber Jannic (2011) 10.00

1 g Renggli David (2011) 10.00
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 10.00

1 h Schelbert Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Portmann Marco (2011) 10.00

1 i Staub Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00

1 j Steiner Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Muff Jonas (2011) 10.00

1 k Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00
+ Schönenberg Roman (2011) 10.00

1 l Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 10.00
+ Müller Damian (2011) 10.00

1 m Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 10.00
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

1 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Lipp Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 b Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Leu Tobias (2010) 9.75

1 c Bieri Nevio (2010) 9.75
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 9.75

1 d Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75
+ Bucher Pascal (2011) 9.75

1 e Emmenegger Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 f Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 g Hess Joel (2010) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 9.75

1 h Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 9.75
+ Bättig Flavio (2010) 9.75

1 i Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Roos David (2010) 9.75

1 j Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 9.75
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 9.75

1 k Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75
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1 l Lustenberger Janis (2010) 9.75
+ Christen Levin (2011) 9.75

1 m Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Schmidlin Nils (2011) 9.75

1 n Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 o Schmid Fabio (2011) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 p Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 9.75

1 q Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 r Wandeler Julian (2010) 9.75
+ Taheri Ehsan (2011) 9.75

1 s Widmer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 9.75

2 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.75
- Vonaburg Louis (2011) 8.75

2 b Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.75
- Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.75

2 c Eberhard Jamal (2010) 8.75
- Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.75

2 d Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.75
- Eberhard Jamal (2010) 8.75

2 e Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.75
- Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.75

2 f Vonaburg Louis (2011) 8.75
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.75

2 g Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75
- Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.75

2 h Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.75
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75

2 i Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.75
o Widmer Jan (2010) 8.75

2 j Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.75
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.75

2 k Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.75
o Wandeler Julian (2010) 8.75

3 a Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Emmenegger Tim (2010) 8.50

3 b Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50

3 c Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50
o Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 8.50

3 d Bucher Gian (2011) 8.50
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

3 e Bucher Pascal (2011) 8.50
o Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50

3 f Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 g Christen Levin (2011) 8.50
o Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50

3 h Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

3 i Gerber Jannic (2011) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

3 j Graf Joris (2010) 8.50
o Felder Reto (2010) 8.50

3 k Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Schmid Fabio (2011) 8.50

3 l Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

3 m Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50

3 n Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

3 o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

3 p Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50
o Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.50

3 q Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

3 r Müller Damian (2011) 8.50
o Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.50

3 s Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

3 t Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 8.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

3 u Portmann Marco (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

3 v Roos David (2010) 8.50
o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 w Schmidlin Nils (2011) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

3 x Schönenberg Mario (2011) 8.50
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50

3 y Schönenberg Roman (2011) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

3 z Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

3 aa Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

3 ab Studer Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50

3 ac Zemp Nick (2011) 8.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Bachmann Joel (2009) 10.00

+ Wanner Lars (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Gehrig Ueli (2009) 10.00

+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00

+ Schmidlin Nino (2009) 10.00

1 d Reichmuth Andre (2009) 10.00
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00

1 e Suter Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 a Betschart Paul (2009) 9.75
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75

1 b Bieri Norik (2008) 9.75
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.75

1 c Föhn Franco (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Noe (2008) 9.75

1 d Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.75
+ Föhn Mauro (2008) 9.75

1 e Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75

1 f Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75

1 g Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 9.75

1 h Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

2 a Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.00
- Notz Timo (2008) 9.00

2 b Notz Timo (2008) 9.00
- Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.00

3 a Betschart André (2008) 8.75
- Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75

3 b Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75
- Betschart André (2008) 8.75

3 c Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.75
o Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75

3 d Iten Edi (2009) 8.75
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.75

4 a Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Suter Roman (2009) 8.50

4 b Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

4 c Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

4 d Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50

4 e Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.50
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50

4 f Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

4 g Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

4 h Schmidlin Nino (2009) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

4 i Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

4 j Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

4 k Wanner Lars (2009) 8.50
o Bachmann Joel (2009) 8.50


